All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated : 24-Jul-2012
Features
Advantech Computerized Medical Cart
 � Highly-integrated computerized medical cart for mobile health care solutions
 � Available for Motor adjustment of table height
 � Designed for safety and reliability
 � Big wheels to overcome various types of floor
 � Powerful battery system for longer computer run time

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Motor Gas
Spring
Embedded
Computer Battery Power Cord
(Spiral)
AMIS-50-BM1-F2AE Yes - Atom D510 420W EU
AMIS-50-BM1-F2BE Yes - Atom D510 420W US
AMIS-50-B40-F2BE - 400N Atom D510 420W US
AMIS-50-CM1-F2NE Yes Atom D525 420W -
AMIS-50-EM1-F2NE Yes Intel Core i7 420W -
AMIS-50-CM1-G2CE Yes Atom D525 210W China
AMIS-50-EM1-G2CE Yes Intel Core i7 210W China
Power Cord
Part Number Power Cord Type(Spiral)
1700019823 US
1700019822 China
1700019825 UK
1700020538-01 Australia
Standalone Computer
Part Number CPU Memory Storage
AMIS-50-PCA-D0-AE Intel Atom D525
1.8 GHz 2 GB 2.5" 250 GB HDD
AMIS-60-PC7-D0-AE Intel Core i7 Sandy
Bridge 1.5 GHz 2 GB 2.5" 250 GB HDD
AMiS-50
Control Panel Battery Order Information
Battery System
Part Number Cell
Type
Battery
Capacity Lifecycle Charge
time Weight
IPS-M420A-LFA-AE LFP 420Wh DOD 80%,
2000 cycles
< 3 hr. DOD
100% 8.5 kg
IPS-M210A-LFA-AE LFP 210Wh DOD 80%,
1000 cycles
< 1.5hr DOD
100% 5 kg
Battery Cell
Part Number Cell Type Battery Capacity Remark
1760001464 LFP 420Wh IPS-M420 pack
1760001586-01 LFP 210Wh IPS-M210 pack
Display Holder I/O
Gigabit LAN x1
Height adjustment Battery power
Computer power